
SCHEDULE - RAIDERS
winter 2021-2022 / OSHAWA GARDINER TIER 4 (D)

Feb. 08, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Oct 27, 21 0 BROOKLIN
BLADES

3 RAIDERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Nov 03, 21 5 RAIDERS 2 Sunnyvale 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Nov 10, 21 3 THE PLUGS 4 RAIDERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Nov 24, 21 2 RAIDERS 2 DURHAM'S
FINEST

9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Thu, Nov 25, 21 1 RAIDERS 0 BROOKLIN
BLADES

DEF 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Dec 01, 21 0 Sunnyvale 8 RAIDERS 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Dec 08, 21 3 RAIDERS 5 THE PLUGS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Thu, Dec 16, 21 1 DURHAM'S
FINEST

3 RAIDERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Dec 22, 21 0 BROOKLIN
BLADES

1 RAIDERS DEF 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Feb 09, 22 6 RAIDERS 1 Sunnyvale 8:30 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Feb 16, 22 6 THE PLUGS 6 RAIDERS 7:30 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Thu, Feb 17, 22 9 RAIDERS 7 DURHAM'S
FINEST

7:30 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Mar 02, 22 SEMI-FINAL 4 RAIDERS 3 THE PLUGS OT 7:30 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Mar 09, 22 FINAL 1 RAIDERS 0 DURHAM'S
FINEST

DEF 7:30 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena


